
 927,668.96 

 727,264.62 
 344,070.34 
 35,089.00 

( 178,755.00)

Total

Z.A.GHAFFAR SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.
INCOME STATEMENT

ADMINUser :

INCOME

INCOME

( 1,362,165.00)

READY TRADING COMMISSION
PROFIT ON CASH MARGINS
DIVIDEND INCOME
FUTURE P&L

 2,289,833.96 

 545,049.96 
 1,350,000.00 

 249,631.00 
 136,192.00 

 8,961.00 

Total EXPENSE

GENERAL EXPENSES
STAFF SALARY
MISC KSE FEES
PROFESSIONAL & LEGAL CHARGES
TAX PAID

EXPENSE
INCOME  927,668.96 OPERATIONAL EXPENSES  2,289,833.96 

Net Loss :

AS ON MARCH 31, 2020


