Z.A.GHAFFAR SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD. INCOME STATEMENT

AS ON MARCH 31, 2020

	EXPENSE		
927,668.96	OPERATIONAL EXPENSES		2,289,833.96
727,264.62	GENERAL EXPENSES		545,049.96
344,070.34	STAFF SALARY		1,350,000.00
35,089.00	MISC KSE FEES PROFESSIONAL & LEGAL CHARGES		249,631.00
(178,755.00)			136,192.00
927,668.96	TAX PAID		8,961.00
	Т	otal EXPENSE	2,289,833.96
Net Loss :	(1,362,165.00)		
	727,264.62 344,070.34 35,089.00 (178,755.00) 927,668.96	927,668.96 OPERATIONAL EXPENSES 727,264.62 GENERAL EXPENSES 344,070.34 STAFF SALARY 35,089.00 MISC KSE FEES (178,755.00) PROFESSIONAL & LEGAL CHAI 927,668.96 TAX PAID	927,668.96 OPERATIONAL EXPENSES 727,264.62 GENERAL EXPENSES 344,070.34 STAFF SALARY 35,089.00 MISC KSE FEES (178,755.00) PROFESSIONAL & LEGAL CHARGES 927,668.96 TAX PAID

User : ADMIN